BCIT 2022-23 Full-time/Cohort Technology Fee Schedule
Effective date of this tuition schedule: August 1, 2022

Updated: December 6, 2022

Fees displayed below do not include the mandatory U-Pass BC fees. Please check: bcit.ca/u-pass for full details.

Please note: fees are subject to change.

New tuition rates are posted in April prior to taking effect on August 1st. If you have paid tuition fees based on old rates, you will be required to pay the difference.

NOTE: Tuition is due each term/level

3D Modeling, Art & Animation - 18 Months

INT'L TOTAL PER
TERM not

including

mandatory UPass

fees

INTERNATIONAL STUDENT ASSOC.

TERM TUITON ACTIVITY FEE

STUDENT ASSOC.
HEALTH & DENTAL
PLAN FEE

STUDENT ASSOC.
CAPITAL LEVY FEE

STUDENT ASSOC.
STUDENT CENTRE
FEE (Burnaby
delivery programs

only)

Ancillary Fees

OTHER FEES*

1st YEAR TUITION 2nd YEAR TUITION
(Consists of 1 or
More Terms)

(Consists of 2

Terms)

TOTAL PROGRAM
**Mandatory FEES***
Clinical, Practicum not including
or Other Fees mandatory UPass
fees

Level 1 $7,840.32 $7,362.36 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $92.23 $2.50

Level 2 $7,840.32 $7,362.36 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $92.23 $2.50

Level 3 $7,693.32 $7,362.36 $130.23 $16.00 $90.00 $92.23 $2.50 $23,373.96

Level 4 $7,840.32 $7,362.36 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $92.23 $2.50

Level 5 $7,840.32 $7,362.36 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $92.23 $2.50 $15,680.64 $39,054.60

Note: This program requires a non-refundable $200 commitment fee for domestic students and $3000
commitment fee for international students

Accounting-2Years | $1046274 | 098478 | 813023 | __§14700 | __$1600 | 89000 | 89223 | _$250 | _$2092548 | _$2092548 | | _ $41850.96
Architectural & Building Technology -2 Years | $1047502 | 998478 | 813023 | __$14700 | __$1600 | 89000 | __§10541 | _$250 | _$20951.84 | _$2095184 | | $4190368
Biomedical Engineering Technology-2Years | 1272267 | $1221858 | $13023 | __§14700 | __$1600 | 89000 | __§11836 | _$250 | _§2544534 | 2644534 | | $5089068
Broadcast & Online Journalism-2Years | $1047592 | 098478 | 813023 | __$14700 | __$1600 | 89000 | __$10541 | _$250 | _$20951.84 | _$2095184 | | $4190368
Business Information Technology Management-2Years_______________________| $1046274 | 998478 | 813023 | __$14700 | __$1600 | 89000 | 89223 | _$250 | $2092548 | _$2092548 | | _ $41850.96
Business Management (Advanced Placement Degree/Diploma Entry) -1Year | _$1046274 | _$998478 | 813023 | __§14700 | __$1600 | 89000 | 89223 | _$250 | 20926548 | | | §2092548
Business Management (Diploma)-2Years | $1046274 | 098478 | 813023 | __$14700 | __$1600 | 89000 | 89223 | _$250 | $2092548 | _$2092548 | |  $41850.96
Business Management (Advanced Diploma) - 1 Year (Downtown campus full-time) _________ | $695472 | _$6566.76 | 813023 | 814700 | __$t600 | | 89223 | _$250 | 81390944 | | | §13909.44
Business Operations Management-2Years ___________________________| $1046274 | 098478 | 813023 | __$14700 | __$1600 | 89000 | 89223 | _$250 | $2092548 | _$2092548 | |  $41850.96
Chemical & Environmental Technology - All Options -2Years _________________| 1047592 | 998478 | __$13023 | __$14700 | __$1600 | 89000 | __§10541 | _$250 | _$20951.84 | _$2095184 | |  $4190368

Communication Design Essentials - 12 Months (Burnaby Campus)

Levels 1 & 2 (paid together)

$7,724.04

$7,246.08

$130.23

$147.00

$16.00

$90.00

$92.23

$2.50

Levels 3 & 4 (paid together)

$7,724.04

$7,246.08

$130.23

$147.00

$16.00

$90.00

$92.23

$2.50

$15,448.08

$15,448.08

Note: This program requires a non-refundable $200 commitment fee for domestic students and $3000
commitment fee for international students

Communication Design Essentials - 12 Months (Downtown Campus)

Levels 1 & 2 (paid together)

$7,634.04

$7,246.08

$130.23

$147.00

$16.00

$92.23

$2.50

Levels 3 & 4 (paid together)

$7,634.04

$7,246.08

$130.23

$147.00

$16.00

$92.23

$2.50

$15,268.08

$15,268.08

Note: This program requires a non-refundable $200 commitment fee for domestic students and $3000
commitment fee for international students

Computer Information Technology - 2 Years (Downtown Campus)

$10,385.92

$9,984.78

$130.23

$147.00

$16.00

$105.41

$2.50

$20,771.84

$20,771.84

$41,543.68

Optional Coop term fee

$764.79

$544.68

$65.11

$147.00

$8.00

Note: Does not include optional Coop term fee** per term.

Computer Systems Technology - 2 Years (Burnaby Campus)

$10,475.92

$9,984.78

$130.23

$147.00

$16.00

$90.00

$105.41

$2.50

$20,951.84

$20,951.84

$41,903.68

Optional Coop term fee

$809.79

$544.68

$65.11

$147.00

$8.00

$45.00

Note: Does not include optional Coop term fee** per term.
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BCIT 2022-23 Full-time/Cohort Technology Fee Schedule
Effective date of this tuition schedule: August 1, 2022

Updated: December 6, 2022

Fees displayed below do not include the mandatory U-Pass BC fees. Please check: bcit.ca/u-pass for full details.

Please note: fees are subject to change.

New tuition rates are posted in April prior to taking effect on August 1st. If you have paid tuition fees based on old rates, you will be required to pay the difference.

NOTE: Tuition is due each term/level

Computer Systems Technology - 2 Years (Downtown Campus)

INT'L TOTAL PER
TERM not
including
mandatory UPass
fees

$10,385.92

INTERNATIONAL STUDENT ASSOC.

TERM TUITON

$9,984.78

ACTIVITY FEE

$130.23

STUDENT ASSOC.
HEALTH & DENTAL
PLAN FEE

$147.00

STUDENT ASSOC.
CAPITAL LEVY FEE

$16.00

STUDENT ASSOC.
STUDENT CENTRE
FEE (Burnaby
delivery programs
only)

Ancillary Fees

$105.41

OTHER FEES*

$2.50

1st YEAR TUITION 2nd YEAR TUITION

(Consists of 2
Terms)

$20,771.84

(Consists of 1 or
More Terms)

$20,771.84

**Mandatory
Clinical, Practicum
or Other Fees

TOTAL PROGRAM
FEES***
not including
mandatory UPass
fees

$41,543.68

Optional Coop term fee

$764.79

$544.68

$65.11

$147.00

$8.00

Note: Does not include optional Coop term fee** per term.

Digital Design & Development $9,376.05 $8,871.96 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $118.36 $2.50 $18,752.10 $1875210 | | $37,504.20

Electrical & Computer Engineering Technology - 2 Years

$10,475.92

$9,984.78

$130.23

$147.00

$16.00

$90.00

$105.41

$2.50

$20,951.84

$20,951.84

$41,903.68

Optional Coop term fee

$809.79

$544.68

$65.11

$147.00

$8.00

$45.00

Note: Does not include optional Coop term fee**

Finance* -2 Years

$10,462.74

$9,984.78

$130.23

$147.00

$20,925.48

$20,925.48

$41,850.96

Financial Planning* - 2 Years

$10,462.74

$9,984.78

*Note: There are additional fees for text books and exams to be paid to Canadian Securities Institute of approximately $1030 in the second Year of this program (fee subject to change)

$130.23

$147.00

$20,925.48

$20,925.48

$41,850.96

*Note: There are additional fees for text books and exams to be paid to Canadian Securities Institute of approximately $1030 in the second Year of this program (fee subject to change)

Fish, Wildlife & Recreation - 2 Years $10,475.92 $9,984.78 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $105.41 $2.50 $20,951.84 $2095184 | | $41,903.68
Food Technology - 2 Years $10,475.92 $9,984.78 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $105.41 $2.50 $20,951.84 $2095184 | | $41,903.68
Forest & Natural Areas Management - 2 Years $10,475.92 $9,984.78 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $105.41 $2.50 $20,951.84 $2095184 | | $41,903.68

Front-End Web Developer - 26 Weeks (Downtown Campus) (fees paid once)

$9,090.70

$8,437.12

$130.23

$294.00

$16.00

$210.85

$2.50

$9,090.70

$9,090.70

Note: This program requires a non-refundable $1500 commitment fee for domestic students and
$3000 commitment fee for international students

Front-End Web Developer - 26 Weeks (Online) (fees paid once)

$9,064.39

$8,437.12

$130.23

$294.00

$16.00

$184.54

$2.50

$9,064.39

$9,064.39

Note: This program requires a non-refundable $1500 commitment fee for domestic students and
$3000 commitment fee for international students

Full-Stack & Web Development - 2 Years (Downtown Campus) $13,488.76 $13,087.62 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 ] $105.41 $2.50 $26,977.52 $2697752 | | $53,955.04

General Insurance & Risk Management* - 2 Years

Year 1 (Burnaby Campus) - Tuition per level

$10,462.74

$9,984.78

$130.23

$147.00

$16.00

$90.00

$92.23

$2.50

$20,925.48

Year 2 (Downtown Campus) - Tuition per level

$10,372.74

$9,984.78

$130.23

$147.00

$16.00

$92.23

$2.50

$20,745.48

$41,670.96

*Note: There are additional fees payable to the Insurance Institute of BC for exams up to $135 for first Year and up to $945 for second Year (fees subject to change)

Geographic Information Systems (Advanced Diploma) - 1 Year $10,475.92 $9,984.78 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $105.41 $2.50 $20951.84 | | | $20951.84
Geomatics Engineering Technology - 2 Years $10,475.92 $9,984.78 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $105.41 $2.50 $20,951.84 $2095184 | | $41,903.68

Global Trade and Transport Management - 2 Years

$10,462.74

$9,984.78

$130.23

$147.00

$16.00

$90.00

$92.23

$2.50

$20,925.48

$20,925.48

$350.30

$42,201.26

(Terms 2 & 3 have an additional CITT exam fee of $175.15 per term)

Graphic Communications Technology Management - 2 Years

$10,600.92

$9,984.78

$130.23

$147.00

$16.00

$90.00

$105.41

$127.50

$20,951.84

$20,951.84

$500.00

$42,403.68

(Includes $125 Supply Fee per term.)

Graphic Design (Associate Certificate) - 6 Months (Burnaby Campus) (fees paid once)

Levels 1 & 2 (this is the total program cost)

$8,416.66

$7,889.70

$130.23

$196.00

$16.00

$90.00

$92.23

$2.50

$8,416.66

$8,416.66

Note: This program requires a non-refundable $200 commitment fee for domestic students and $3000
commitment fee for international students
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BCIT 2022-23 Full-time/Cohort Technology Fee Schedule
Effective date of this tuition schedule: August 1, 2022

Updated: December 6, 2022

Fees displayed below do not include the mandatory U-Pass BC fees. Please check: bcit.ca/u-pass for full details.

Please note: fees are subject to change.
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INT'L TOTAL PER
TERM not
including
mandatory UPass

STUDENT ASSOC.
STUDENT ASSOC. STUDENT ASSOC STUDENT CENTRE 1st YEAR TUITION 2nd YEAR TUITION
HEALTH & DENTAL : FEE (Burnaby Ancillary Fees OTHER FEES* (Consists of 2
CAPITAL LEVY FEE .
PLAN FEE delivery programs Terms)

TOTAL PROGRAM
**Mandatory FEES***
(Consists of 1 or  Clinical, Practicum not including
More Terms) or Other Fees mandatory UPass

INTERNATIONAL STUDENT ASSOC.
TERM TUITON ACTIVITY FEE

Graphic Design (Associate Certificate) - 6 Months (Downtown Campus) (fees paid once)

fees

only)

fees

Levels 1 & 2 (this is the total program cost)

$8,326.66

$7,889.70

$130.23

$196.00

$16.00

$92.23

$2.50

$8,326.66

$8,326.66

Note: This program requires a non-refundable $200 commitment fee for domestic students and $3000
commitment fee for international students

Graphic Design (Certificate) - 2 Terms (Downtown Campus)

Level 1 $8,084.22 $7,745.26 $130.23 $98.00 $16.00 $92.23 $2.50
Level 2 $8,084.22 $7,745.26 $130.23 $98.00 $16.00 $92.23 $2.50 $16,168.44 $16,168.44
Note: This program requires a non-refundable $200 commitment fee for domestic students and $3000
commitment fee for international students
Graphic Design (Certificate) - 3 Terms (Downtown Campus)
Level 1 $5,470.88 $5,163.50 $130.23 $98.00 $16.00 $60.65 $2.50
Level 2 $5,470.88 $5,163.50 $130.23 $98.00 $16.00 $60.65 $2.50
Level 3 $5,407.73 $5,163.50 $130.23 $98.00 $16.00 $16,223.19 $16,223.19

Note: This program requires a non-refundable $200 commitment fee for domestic students and $3000
commitment fee for international students

Human Resource Management-2Years | $1046274 | 098478 | _$13023 | __$14700 | __$1600 | 89000 | 89223 | _ $250 | $2092548 | _$2092548 | | 4185096
Human Resource Management (Advanced Placement Degree/Diploma Entry) -1 Year | $1046274 | _$998478 | 813023 | __§14700 | __$1600 | 89000 | 89223 | _$250 | 20926548 | | | §2092548
Industrial Network Cybersecurity -2Years | $1420606 | $1371492 | $13023 | __$14700 | __$1600 | 89000 | __§10541 | 8250 | _§2841212 | 2841212 | | $5682424
Interior Design (Diploma) - 2nd Yearonly | $1047502 | 098478 | 813023 | __§14700 | __$1600 | 89000 | __§10541 | _$250 | | 2095184 | | §2095184
Interior Design Fundamentals -1st Yearonly | $1029228 | $9850.14 | _$13023 | __§9800 | __$1600 | 89000 | __§10541 | _$250 | 83087684 | | | 53087684

International Business Management - 2 Years

$10,462.74

$9,984.78

$130.23

$147.00

$20,925.48

$20,925.48

$350.30

$42,201.26

(Terms 2 & 3 have an additional CITT exam fee of $175.15 per term)

Marketing Management - All Options - 2 Years $10,462.74 $9,984.78 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $92.23 $2.50 $20,925.48 $2092548 | | $41,850.96
Mechanical Engineering Technology - All Options - 2 Years $10,475.92 $9,984.78 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $105.41 $2.50 $20,951.84 $20951.84 | | $41,903.68
Mechatronics & Robotics - 2 Years $10,475.92 $9,984.78 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $105.41 $2.50 $20,951.84 $20951.84 | | $41,903.68
Mineral Exploration & Mining Technology - 2 Years $10,475.92 $9,984.78 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $105.41 $2.50 $20,951.84 $20951.84 | | $41,903.68
New Media Design & Web Development - 18 Months (Downtown Campus)
Level 1 $7,746.24 $7,358.28 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $92.23 $2.50
Level 2 $7,746.24 $7,358.28 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $92.23 $2.50
Level 3 $7,599.24 $7,358.28 $130.23 $16.00 $92.23 $2.50 $23,091.72
Level 4 $7,746.24 $7,358.28 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $92.23 $2.50
Level 5 $7,746.24 $7,358.28 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $92.23 $2.50 $15,492.48 $38,584.20
Note: This program requires a non-refundable $200 commitment fee for domestic students and $3000
commitment fee for international students
Office Administrator with Technology (OAT) (Downtown Campus) (fees paid once) $7,878.91 $6,617.41 $130.23 $294.00 $16.00 $210.85 $610.42 $7,878.91 $7,878.91
Note: This program requires a non-refundable $1500 commitment fee for domestic students and
$3000 commitment fee for international students
Office Administrator with Technology (OAT) (Online) (fees paid once) $7,852.60 $6,617.41 $130.23 $294.00 $16.00 $184.54 $610.42 $7,244.68 $607.92 $7,852.60
Note: This program requires a non-refundable $1500 commitment fee for domestic students and
$3000 commitment fee for international students
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BCIT 2022-23 Full-time/Cohort Technology Fee Schedule
Effective date of this tuition schedule: August 1, 2022

Updated: December 6, 2022
Fees displayed below do not include the mandatory U-Pass BC fees. Please check: bcit.ca/u-pass for full details.
Please note: fees are subject to change.

New tuition rates are posted in April prior to taking effect on August 1st. If you have paid tuition fees based on old rates, you will be required to pay the difference.
NOTE: Tuition is due each term/level

INT'L TOTAL PER STUDENT ASSOC.

TERM not
including TERM TUITON ACTIVITY FEE HEALTH & DENTAL CAPITAL LEVY FEE FEE (Burnaby Ancillary Fees OTHER FEES (Consists of 2 (Consists of 1 or  Clinical, Practicum not including

mandatory UPass PLAN FEE delivery programs Terms) More Terms) or Other Fees mandatory UPass
fees only) fees

TOTAL PROGRAM
INTERNATIONAL STUDENT ASSOC. STUDENT ASSOC. STUDENT ASSOC. STUDENT CENTRE 1st YEAR TUITION 2nd YEAR TUITION Mandatory FEES

Occupational Health & Safety - 2 Years $12,722.67 $12,218.58 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $118.36 $2.50 $25,445.34 $2544534 | |  $50,890.68
Professional Accounting (Advanced Diploma) - 3 terms (Downtown Campus) $10,890.29 $10,582.08 $130.23 $98.00 $16.00 ] $61.48 $2.50 $3267087 | | | $3267087
Radio Arts & Entertainment - 2 Years $10,475.92 $9,984.78 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $105.41 $2.50 $20,951.84 $20951.84 | |  $41,903.68

Software Systems Developer (SSD) (fees paid once) $17,000.68 $16,347.10 $130.23 $294.00
Note: This program requires a non-refundable $2000 commitment fee for domestic students and
$3000 commitment fee for international students

$210.85 $17,000.68 $17,000.68

Sustainable Business Leadership (Advanced Diploma) - 3 Terms (Downtown Campus) $8,421.59 $8,144.70 $86.82 $98.00 $10.66 _ $78.91 $2.50 $25,264.77 _— $25,264.77

Technical Arts - (Advanced Diploma) - 3 Terms (12 Months) $8,547.14 $8,118.18 $130.23 $98.00 $16.00

Note: This program requires a non-refundable $200 commitment fee for domestic students and $3000
commitment fee for international students

$90.00 $92.23 $2.50 $25,641.42 $25,641.42

Technology Entry (TE) -1 Term
Note: This program is not eligible for the SA Health & Dental Plan

$8,616.42 $8,285.46 $130.23 $16.00 $90.00 $92.23 $2.50 $8,616.42 $8,616.42

Technology Support Professional (TSP) (fees paid once) $20,218.52 $18,185.90 $130.23 $294.00 $16.00
Note: This program requires a non-refundable $2000 commitment fee for domestic students and
$3000 commitment fee for international students

$210.85 $1,381.54 $18,839.48 $1,379.04 $20,218.52

Technology Teacher Education - 2 Years $10,475.92 $9,984.78 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $105.41 $2.50 $20,951.84 $2095184 | | $41,903.68

Television & Video Production - 2 Years $10,475.92 $9,984.78 $130.23 $147.00 $16.00 $90.00 $105.41

$2.50 $20,951.84 $20,951.84 $41,903.68

* Other Fees Include: BCIT ID Card, and per term supply fees where applicable
Ancillary Fees Include: Learning Resource Fee, Building Fee and Student Services Fee

** Note: Optional Coop, Mandatory Clinical and Practicum Fee includes Student Association Activity, Capital Levy, Student Centre and Health & Dental Plan fees (where applicable)
*** Fees are reviewed each Year and are subject to change over the duration of the program.
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